Red - Boys and Girls

11/18/23
11/21/23
12/1/23
12/2/23
12/5/23
12/9/23
12/12/23
12/15/23
12/16/23
12/20
12/21/23
12/22/23
1/9/24
1/11/24
1/13/24
1/16/24
1/18/24
1/20/24
1/23/24
1/25/24
1/30/24
2/2/24
2/3/24
2/9/24
2/10/24
2/15/24 - 2/17/24
3/3/24

Black - Boys Only

Purple - Girls Only

23 - 24 Wrestling Schedule

Maroon Invite boys, girls, JV boys

JV inferno

Girls King of the Mountain

King of the Mountain

Walhalla, SC and Franklin, NC

Raider Invite,
Seneca, SC
Holiday Nutcracker
Liberty Duals

Women's War Eagle Invite

Christmas Clash

Devil Girls and JV tournament

Girls Area Duals
Hayesville & Robbinsville
Smoky Mountain

Boys Area Duals
Franklin

Madison Co

State Duals

Swain Co, NC
Elbert County
Towns County
Towns County
Home
Habersham
Seneca, SC
Lumpkin County
Liberty, SC
Chestatee
East Hall
Swain Co, NC

Hayesville, NC
Smoky Mountain, NC
Elbert County
Franklin, NC
Madison County

East Hall, Murphy, Towns (Senior Night) Home

Walhalla
Stephens Co.

Girls Area Traditional Tournament,
Boys Area Traditional Tournament,
Girls Sectional Tournament,
Boys Sectional Tournament,

State Tournament,

Wrestling Banquet @ Blue Hound

Walhalla
Stephens County
Gainesville, GA
Elbert, GA
Chestatee
Dublin, GA
Macon, GA



