## 23 - 24 Wrestling Schedule

11/18/23	Maroon Invite boys, girls, JV boys	Swain Co, NC
11/21/23	JV inferno	Elbert County
12/1/23	Girls King of the Mountain	Towns County
12/2/23	King of the Mountain	Towns County
12/5/23	Walhalla, SC and Franklin, NC	Home
12/9/23	Raider Invite,	Habersham
12/12/23	Seneca, SC	Seneca, SC
12/15/23	Holiday Nutcracker	Lumpkin County
12/16/23	Liberty Duals	Liberty, SC
12/20	Women's War Eagle Invite	Chestatee
12/21/23	Christmas Clash	East Hall
12/22/23	Devil Girls and JV tournament	Swain Co, NC
?????	Girls Area Duals	
1/9/24	Hayesville & Robbinsville	Hayesville, NC
1/11/24	Smoky Mountain	Smoky Mountain, NC
1/13/24	Boys Area Duals	Elbert County
1/16/24	Franklin	Franklin, NC
1/18/24	Madison Co	Madison County
1/20/24	State Duals	
1/23/24	East Hall, Murphy, Towns (Senior Night)	Home
1/25/24	Walhalla	Walhalla
1/30/24	Stephens Co.	Stephens County
2/2/24	Girls Area Traditional Tournament,	Gainesville, GA
2/3/24	Boys Area Traditional Tournament,	Elbert, GA
2/9/24	Girls Sectional Tournament,	Chestatee
2/10/24	Boys Sectional Tournament,	Dublin, GA
2/15/24 - 2/17/24	State Tournament,	Macon, GA
3/3/24	Wrestling Banquet @ Blue Hound	